find out the sale and rental history of 72 cleveland street stones corner qld 4120 on property value estimator

26 mai 2023   designed by nmds architecture the proposal seeks two hundred and twenty six 226 residential units of a high
density nature within two 2 12 storey residential buildings maximum

9 nov 2024   we found this application on the planning authority s website on 9 november 2024 over 1 year ago it was received
by them 2 days earlier save this search as an email alert comments